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Stargard 2023-06-17

Bieg 10 km
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Nazwisko/Name
ADAMOVICH
SEMENOVYCH
DIDOVODIUK
STADNIK
HRYCIUK
BELGRAU
PANKO
ZAWODNIK
LEHONKOVA
ANDRZEJCZAK
ZABICKI
ZACZKO
SITARZ
TERLIKOWSKI
KUBLER
JUNAK
MIKOLAICZAK
ULDYNOWICZ
DOMANSKI
WOITKIEWICZ
PLESNER
BERNACKI
KRAJEWSKI
GLAZOWSKI
WOINACH
ZYWICKI
SZYCH
SURMA
BIERSKI
KIESZKOWSKI
GAWEL
TIETZ
HARLUKOWICZ
KRAWCZAK
PANASIUK
JASTRZEBSKI
DZIETCZYK
KNAP
PRYK
DABEK
ZATON
CHOJNACKA
SIEDLECKI
KOLENDA
HARHAJ
KOCON
BIALEK
WERAKSO
KOWALCZYK
KOSZTOWNY
SZCZEPANSKI
GRENDA
SZWAILIK
HOFFA
KARPINSKI
OLEJNIK

Imie
ROMAN (489)
BOGDAN (338)
DMYTRO (452)
JACEK (429)
LUKASZ (512)
SZYMON (444)
ANDRZE] (422)
ANONIMOWY (337)
NATALIYA (467)
MONIKA (463)
JAROSELAW (473)
JACEK (222)
DAMIAN (356)
GRZEGORZ (308)
ANDRZE] (299)
MICHAL (366)
MARCIN (365)
LUKASZ (480)
WALDEMAR (273)
MATEUSZ (384)
KRZYSZTOF (345)
MARIUSZ (205)
PIOTR (421)
JACEK (427)
ANDRZE] (441)
JANUSZ (416)
SEBASTIAN (349)
GRZEGORZ (428)
LUKASZ (457)
ADAM (341)
IRENEUSZ (288)
PRZEMEK (396)
KRZYSZTOF (454)
OSKAR (395)
KRZYSZTOF (220)
JAROSEAW (297)
SYLWIA (494)
CZAREK (409)
RAFAL (255)
ARTUR (269)
OLGA (319)
KATARZYNA (407)

Miasto/City
LESZNO
KIIOW
IVANO FRANKIVSK
ZIELONA GORA
DEBNO
STRZELCE KRAJENSKIE
ZARCZYN

POLONNOE
SZCZECIN
PRZECLAW
SZCZECIN
MOGILNO
ZIELENIEWO
PILCHOWO
DOLICE
SZCZECIN
GRYFICE
GRYFICE
BIALOGARD
STARGARD
GRYFINO
SZCZECIN
NIECHORZE
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
RUMIA
STARGARD
SZCZECIN
STARGARD
STARGARD
SZCZECIN
CHOSZCZNO
SZCZECIN
GOLENIOW
STARGARD
SWIDWIN
SRODA WIELKOPOLSKA

ADAM WIKTOR (303) SZCZECIN

KRZYSZTOF (501)
PIOTR (260)
MACIEJ (212)
PAWEL (413)
LESZEK (263)
KAMILA (218)
AGATA (293)
ADAM (488)
ARTUR (450)
JAROSLAW (492)
KRZYSZTOF (317)
MARIUSZ (472)
PRZEMYSLAW (403)

SZCZECIN
STARGARD
STARGARD
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN

GORZOW WIELKOPOLSKI

SZCZECIN
BEZRZECZE
DOBRZANY
DOBRZANY
STARGARD
PYRZYCE
SZCZECIN

YoB

1996 INN 00:
1986 UKR 00:
1987 UKR 00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
1982 UKR 00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

1991 POL
1986 POL
1994 POL
1993 POL
1990 POL

1985 POL
1984 POL
1978 POL
1998 POL
1985 POL
1982 POL
2000 POL
1992 POL
1983 POL
1981 POL
1995 POL
1979 POL
1976 POL
1988 POL
1972 POL
1970 POL
1968 POL
1991 POL
1983 POL
1977 POL
1985 POL
1975 POL
1975 POL
1976 POL
1998 POL
1981 POL
1983 POL
1977 POL
1968 POL
1975 POL
1983 POL
1985 POL
1991 POL
1973 POL
1977 POL
1984 POL
1998 POL
1991 POL
1972 POL
1989 POL
1987 POL
1985 POL
1978 POL
2023 POL
1979 POL
1974 POL
1969 POL

Time
30:
30:
32:
32:
32:
:05 M20/2
34:
34:
34:
34:
35:
36:
140 M20/3
148 M30/8
36:
137 M20/4
141 M30/9
37:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:

33

36
36

37
37

38

39

40

40

40
40

41

Ranks
00 M20/1
37 M30/1
05 M30/2
29 M30/3
57 M30/4

07 M30/5
36 M30/6
50 K40/1
58 K30/1
18 M30/7
26 M40/1

53 M40/2

59 M40/3
13 M40/4
16 M20/5
19 M40/5
27 M40/6
29 M30/10
29 M50/1
36 M50/2

142 M50/3
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:

04 M30/11
09 M40/7
12 M40/8
29 M30/12
30 M40/9
36 M40/10
36 M40/11
38 M20/6

143 M40/12
40:

02 M40/13

:03 K40/2
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:

12 M50/4
14 M40/14
14 M40/15
15 K30/2
15 K30/3
15 M50/5

117 M40/16
40:
40:
142 M30/14
143 M50/6

40:
40:
40:
41:
41:

18 M30/13
28 M20/7

55 K30/4
55 K30/5
58 M30/15
02 M40/17
13

:23 M40/18
41:
42:

34 M40/19
07 M50/7



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

50

51
52
10
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
11
12
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
13
89
90
91
92
14
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
15
105
106
16

DROZDEK
KAZIDROG
KAMINSKA
JANOWICZ
SIATKOWSKI
MURAWSKA
WISNIEWSKI
TYSZCZUK
OZIMKIEWICZ
PLUTA
KWIECIEN
ZIELINSKI
MARKIEWICZ
ZYGON
SZMACINSKA
HALKA
SZAFRANEK
LUBASINSKI
WITEK
DZIWISZEK
KAMINSKI
KMIECIK
ZIEBA

ZIEBA
DROZDEK
TALAREK
NYKOLAJCZUK
MYSZKOWSKI
TOKARSKI
POKRYWIECKI
ARCZYNSKI
TOMASZEWSKI
SAMSON
WARCHALOWSKI
WOJTALIK
SWIECIAK
NIEDOBA
PELC

JARZAB
ANTOSIK
KONDRAT
FENGER
ZABLOCKI
KURANT
SZUBERT
ROZANSKI
TERLIKOWSKI
ORMAN
KULIG
KONDRAT
CHAROWSKI
SZARMACH
RUTKOWSKI
KOCIUBA
BANASIEWICZ
KUBIK

KARAS
KONDELA
ZEMBIK
GORSKI
KORNACKI
SZYMANSKI
SZAR

SOWIN
KAZMIERCZAK
WALKOWIAK

IWONA (358)
ROBERT (226)
AGATA (324)
MATEUSZ (271)
KAROL (217)
WIOLETTA (315)
PIOTR (387)
MACIEJ (431)
RADOSLAW (504)
GRZEGORZ (350)
PIOTR (394)
GRZEGORZ (363)
KAMIL (282)
ARTUR (302)
SYLWIA (507)
JUSTYNA (241)
KRZYSZTOF (344)
TOMASZ (334)
ERYK (266)
RADOSLAW (434)
RADOSLAW (214)
TOMASZ (355)
PIOTR (414)
DAWID (404)

WLODZIMIERZ (359)

ROBERT (346)
ROBERT (329)
JAN (435)

RAFAL (373)
LUKASZ (511)
DAWID (264)
PIOTR (370)
ROBERT (378)
ARKADIUSZ (281)
KRZYSZTOF (412)
TOMASZ (399)
OLIWIER (209)
MAREK (229)
RYSZARD (392)
BARTOSZ (456)
KRZYSZTOF (466)
KRZYSZTOF (470)
PAWEL (330)
PATRYK (485)
BOZENA (461)
KRZYSZTOF (335)
ARKADIUSZ (482)
TOMASZ (424)
KRZYSZTOF (213)
OLGA (242)
MARCIN (285)
DARIUSZ (203)
PAWEL (354)
MICHAL (506)
ZBIGNIEW (310)
MATEUSZ (357)
TOMASZ (284)
PAWEL (448)
GRZEGORZ (351)
DAWID (459)
MIROSEAW (439)
SEAWOMIR (268)
ANETA (312)
AREK (243)
KRZYSZTOF (390)
DARIA (327)

KOBYLANKA
STARGARD
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
STARGARD
SZCZECIN
BIALOGARD
STARGARD
STARGARD
NOWE CZARNOWO
MIEDZYZDROJE
TUCZNO
STARGARD
STARGARD
GLOGOW
LOBEZ
STARGARD
STARGARD
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
ROKIETNICA
SZCZECIN
STARGARD
STARGARD
KOBYLANKA
SZCZECIN
STARGARD
WALCZ
SZCZECIN
DEBNO
STARGARD
STARGARD
WARZYMICE
DOBRA
STARGARD
SZCZECIN
KOBYLANKA
SZCZECIN
FOBEZ
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
STARGARD
STARGARD
STARGARD
NOWA SOL
STARGARD
DOLGIE
SZCZECIN
STARGARD
SZCZECIN
PYRZYCE
STARGARD
STARGARD
SZCZECIN
PEZINO
CHOSZCZNO
GRYFINO
STARGARD
STARGARD
SZCZECIN
DEBNO
STARGARD
GRYFINO
STARGARD

1968 POL
1978 POL
1985 POL
1986 POL
1981 POL
1969 POL
1975 POL
1991 POL
1987 POL
1963 POL
1973 POL
1980 POL
1993 POL
1987 POL
1989 POL
1980 POL
1986 POL
1977 POL
1979 POL
1983 POL
1989 POL
1975 POL
2000 POL
1977 POL
1968 POL
1977 POL
1972 POL
1958 POL
1967 POL
1988 POL
1993 POL
1969 POL
1978 POL
1976 POL
1980 POL
1984 POL
1994 POL
1983 POL
1974 POL
1983 POL
1981 POL
1993 POL
1988 POL
1991 POL
1986 POL
1971 POL
1976 POL
1992 POL
1977 POL
1983 POL
1980 POL
1974 POL
1988 POL
1989 POL
1983 POL
1987 POL
1994 POL
1975 POL
1967 POL
1995 POL
1977 POL
1981 POL
1977 POL
1984 POL
1972 POL
1992 POL

00:42:16 K50/1

00:42:23 M40/20
00:42:24 K30/6

00:42:28 M30/16
00:42:29 M40/21
00:42:37 K50/2

00:42:42 M40/22
00:42:43 M30/17
00:42:44 M30/18
00:42:46 M60/1

00:42:53 M50/8

00:42:57 M40/23
00:43:07 M30/19
00:43:12 M30/20
00:43:14 K30/7

00:43:22 K40/3

00:43:28 M30/21
00:43:28 M40/24
00:43:45 M40/25
00:43:46 M40/26
00:43:49 M30/22
00:43:59 M40/27
00:43:59 M20/8

00:44:10 M40/28
00:44:11 M50/9

00:44:17 M40/29
00:44:18 M50/10
00:44:21 M60/2

00:44:22 M50/11
00:44:27 M30/23
00:44:28 M30/24
00:44:31 M50/12
00:44:33 M40/30
00:44:33 M40/31
00:44:34 M40/32
00:44:56 M30/25
00:45:01 M20/9

00:45:04 M40/33
00:45:14 M40/34
00:45:18 M40/35
00:45:29 M40/36
00:45:38 M30/26
00:45:44 M30/27
00:45:51 M30/28
00:45:51 K30/8

00:45:56 M50/13
00:46:05 M40/37
00:46:09 M30/29
00:46:18 M40/38
00:46:28 K40/4

00:46:28 M40/39
00:46:28 M40/40
00:46:30 M30/30
00:46:32 M30/31
00:46:35 M40/41
00:46:35 M30/32
00:46:36 M20/10
00:46:41 M40/42
00:46:45 M50/14
00:46:52 M20/11
00:46:55 M40/43
00:46:58 M40/44
00:47:08 K40/5

00:47:10 M30/33
00:47:16 M50/15
00:47:28 K30/9



123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
17

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
18

122
123
124
125
126
127
19

128
129
130
20

131
132
133
21

22

134
23

135
136
24

137
138
25

139
140
141
142
26

27

143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
28

151
29

152
153
154
155
156
157
30

158

WYSOCKI
GOZDZIOWSKI
RUTKIEWICZ
STAWICKI
PLATA
SIKORSKI
TOMCZYK
KROLAK
WOICIECHOWSKI
CZAPIEWSKI
DUDCZYK
NADOLNY
SZOSTEK
WROBEL
WYROSTEK
DZIETCZYK
KACZMAREK
DERYLAK
STEFANIAK
MICHALOWSKI
JOZWIAK
POSItA

GIL
NIEWIAROWSKA
KRZESNIOWSKI
STARZYNSKI
FRYDRYCH
KORDELA
ZAREBSKI
ZIELINSKI
RUSIECKI
FRANK
GORNICKA
ZELEK
SIDORKIEWICZ
DOBRYCKI
ZASADA
KRUSZKO
CZACHOWSKI
STAWIARSKI
JAMRO
WILKOWSKI
CHLEBOWSKI
DUDENKO
REBISZ
WOICIECOWSKA
SKRZYPCZYNSKA
WOZNICZKA
KACZMAREK
K1JO

BAIZERT
WIDEROWSKI
VAN WIJGERDEN
LISEK

BURY

KROLAK
DOBAK

PELKA

WASIAK
RACZYNSKI
ZAWODNIK
KLEINOWSKI
TABAKA
CZERKAWSKI
KISIEL

HAIDUK

BRONISELAW (206)
PIOTR (272)
DOMINIK (247)
TOMASZ (458)
TADEUSZ (339)
ANDRZEJ (239)
FERDYNAND (372)

ALEKSANDRA (251)
MAKSYMILIAN (464)

PAWEL (397)
NORBERT (510)

PRZEMYSLAW (386)

LUKASZ (418)
TOMASZ (490)
RADEK (410)
KAMIL (497)
NATALIA (262)
KONRAD (393)
PAWEL (318)
JAN (430)
BARTOSZ (225)
MARCIN (406)
MARCIN (210)
WERONIKA (469)
MARCIN (276)
TOMEK (224)
MICHAL (200)
DOMINIKA (383)
MIROSLAW (505)
KACPER (311)
HENRYK (376)
INES (296)
JULIA (259)
MARIUSZ (298)
ANNA (326)
PIOTR (389)
JAROSEAW (353)

ALEKSANDRA (227)

JAROSEAW (235)
MICHAL (295)
LUCYNA (411)
TOMASZ (325)
ADAM (253)
JERZY (246)

JAN (254)
WIOLETTA (462)
AGNIESZKA (367)
PIOTR (465)

JAN (478)
ANDRZEJ (219)
KRZYSZTOF (500)
MARIUSZ (234)
ANDRE (231)
MICHAL (513)
DANIEL (300)
BEATA (252)
STEFAN (291)
AGATA (202)
MATEUSZ (391)
ROBERT (240)
ANONIMOWY (468)
KRZYSZTOF (483)
PATRYK (446)
PAWEL (343)
KAMILA (332)
MACIEJ (221)

STARGARD
PLEWISKA
GRZEDZICE
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
STARGARD
GRYFINO
POLICE
STARGARD
BYDGOSZCZ
STARGARD
SZCZECIN
PUCICE
NOWOGARD
MORZYCZYN
CHOSZCZNO
DOLICE
STARGARD
STARGARD
GRYFINO
GRZEDZICE
CHOSZCZNO
STARGARD
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
STARGARD
STARGARD
SZCZECIN
PYRZYCE
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
STARGARD
GOLENIOW
SZCZECIN
MIEDZYWODZIE
SZCZECIN
STARGARD
SZCZECIN
STARGARD
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
PYRZYCE
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
MARIANOWO
STARGARD
STARGARD
SZCZECIN
MIESZKOWICE
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
PEZINO
PEZINO
SEAWNO
STARGARD
POLICE
SZAMOTULY
SWINOUISCIE
STARGARD
CHOSZCZNO

MOTANIEC
KOLBACZ
MARIANOWO
CHOCIWEL
SZCZECIN

1963 POL
1983 POL
1989 POL
1975 POL
1951 POL
1971 POL
1963 POL
1990 POL
2002 POL
1978 POL
1993 POL
1977 POL
1988 POL
1981 POL
1976 POL
1983 POL
1992 POL
2004 POL
1980 POL
1963 POL
2002 POL
1979 POL
1979 POL
1999 POL
1978 POL
1980 POL
1985 POL
1980 POL
1966 POL
1995 POL
1953 POL
2002 POL
1980 POL
1975 POL
1971 POL
1976 POL
1976 POL
1997 POL
1975 POL
1991 POL
1985 POL
1987 POL
1948 POL
1978 POL
1964 POL
1969 POL
1980 POL
1964 POL
1947 POL
1955 POL
1994 POL
1975 POL
1970 POL
1988 POL
1984 POL
1962 POL
1946 POL
1982 POL
1981 POL
1984 POL
1996 POL
1966 POL
1998 POL
1989 POL
1995 POL
1977 POL

00:47:
00:47:

00:47

00:47:
00:47:
00:48:
00:48:
00:48:
00:48:

00:48

00:48:
00:48:
00:48:

00:48

00:48:
00:48:

00:48

00:48:
00:48:
00:48:

00:48

00:48:
00:48:
00:48:
00:48:
00:48:
00:48:

00:49

00:49:
00:49:

00:49
00:49

00:49:
00:49:

00:49

00:49:

00:49
00:49
00:49
00:49
00:49
00:49
00:49
00:49

00:50:
00:50:
00:50:
00:50:

00:50

00:50:
00:50:
00:50:
00:50:
00:50:
00:51:
00:51:
00:51:
00:51:
00:51:
00:51:
00:51:
00:51:
00:51:
00:51:

00:51
00:51

33 M60/3

36 M40/45
:50 M30/34
55 M40/46
56 M70/1

01 M50/16
02 M60/4

05 K30/10
14 M20/12
116 M40/47
19 M30/35
20 M40/48
20 M30/36
123 M40/49
25 M40/50
27 M40/51
:30 K30/11
31 M16/1

34 M40/52
36 M60/5

:36 M20/13
39 M40/53
51 M40/54
51 K20/1

52 M40/55
54 M40/56
57 M30/37
:01 K40/6

01 M50/17
06 M20/14
:09 M70/2

120 K20/2

24 K40/7

24 M40/57
:25 K50/3

38 M40/58
141 M40/59
142 K20/3

143 M40/60
:50 M30/38
:50 K30/12
:55 M30/39
:55 M75+/1
:57 M40/61
14 M50/18
15 K50/4

19 K40/8

31 M50/19
143 M75+/2
50 M60/6

52 M20/15
54 M40/62
54 M50/20
56 M30/40
02 M30/41
02 K60/1

10 M75+/3
12 K40/9

16 M40/63
19 M30/42
25 M20/16
26 M50/21
30 M20/17
34 M30/43
142 K20/4

147 M40/64



189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254

31
32
33
159
34
160
161
162
35
36
37
163
164
38
39
165
166
167
40
168
41
169
170
171
172
42
173
174
175
176
177
178
43
44
179
45
180
46
47
48
181
182
49
183
50
184
185
186
187
188
189
51
190
191
52
53
192
193
194
54
55
195
196
197
198
199

ADAMOWICZ
PRZYBYLSKA
MAJLOWSKA
KACZOR
JAKUBOWSKA
BASZUK
KOZLOWSKI
WOJITKUN
NADOLNA
DOMINIAK
JANCZULEWICZ
POTRYKUS
SKRZYPCZYNSKI

WODZICZKO-PANOWICZ

LABACZ
MACKOWIAK
VAN WIJGERDEN
PIATKOWSKI
KACZYNSKA
BORKOWSKI
LATKOWSKA
MAJLOWSKI
BUTOWICZ
JANCZARA
SLEDZIAK
WOICIECHOWSKA
KULAZNSKI
GARBIAK
GRYDZIUSZKO
PRUSZANOW
KOZACZUK
MOZDZYNSKI
HUSIEVA
LUKASIEWICZ
KOWALCZYK
SIWIELA
SZYMCZAK
GRENDA
PIETRZAK
MAKOWSKA
MUSIAL
URBANSKI
DYCZKO
FUTKOWSKI

KAROLINA (211)
ALEKSANDRA (474)
IRENA (493)
DAWID (342)
ANGELIKA (426)
TADEUSZ (449)
ADAM (290)
RAFAL (487)
MONIKA (385)
IWONA (503)
MAGDALENA (305)
KRZYSZTOF (283)
RAFAL (368)
MONIKA (423)
MONIKA (289)
HUBERT (216)
JOHAN (322)
KRZYSZTOF (279)
PATRYCJA (304)
BOGUSZ (352)
PAULINA (405)
ALEKSANDER (320)
ADAM (433)
SEBASTIAN (340)
SEBASTIAN (362)
AGATA (481)
TOMASZ (328)
MARCIN (388)
DOMINIK (380)
MARCIN (233)
GRZEGORZ (238)
TOMASZ (496)
HANNA (495)
AGNIESZKA (232)
GRZEGORZ (348)
KATARZYNA (438)
MARCIN (440)
MONIKA (451)
JOANNA (420)
JOANNA (294)
ROBERT (445)
ZBIGNIEW (360)
OLGA (375)
MARCIN (256)

SLIWINSKA-KOPNIEWSKA ILONA (278)

WOCHNER
RYBICKI

FAJER
STANCZYK
KOWALSKI
HANC
DANILUK-DUPLA
SOSIN
WROBLEWSKI
GWOZDZ

IZAK

KOS

BURSKI
BANDKOWSKI
BIENKOWSKA-GLIGA
SADOWSKA
WYDRO

WYKA
NAKONECHNYI
PROKOPSKI
KOBYLAREK

KAMIL (307)
MARCIN (313)
MARKUS (270)
SELAWOMIR (499)
MAREK (228)
RYSZARD (401)
EWA (447)
TOMASZ (237)
KAMIL (417)
AURELIA (453)
KATARZYNA (208)
JACEK (471)
BARTOSZ (377)
MAREK (361)
ANNA (398)
JUSTYNA (309)
PAWEL (408)
LUKASZ (436)
VLADYSLAV (419)
ANDRZEJ (323)
KAMIL (274)

STARGARD
LIPIANY

GORZOW WIELKOPOLSKI

MASZEWO
STARGARD
STARGARD
STARGARD
STARGARD
SZCZECIN
STARGARD
STARGARD
PEZINO
STARGARD
STARGARD
STARGARD
STARGARD
PEZINO
SZCZECIN
STARGARD
SZCZECIN
STARGARD
GORZOW WLKP
SZCZECINEK
STARGARD
STARGARD
STARGARD
STARGARD
STARGARD
STARGARD
GRYFINO
SZCZECIN
CHOSZCZNO
KRAKOW
GRYFINO
STARGARD
SOWNO
SZCZECIN
DOBRZANY
STARGARD
CHOSZCZNO
STARGARD
STARGARD
SZCZECIN
STARGARD
STARGARD
STARGARD
STARGARD
DOBRA SZCZECINSKA
STARGARD
SKALBMIERZ
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
STARGARD
CHOSZCZNO
SZCZECIN
STARGARD
STARGARD
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
STARGARD
STARGARD
SZCZECIN
STARGARD
GRYFINO
STARGARD

1985 POL
1983 POL
1953 POL
1979 POL
1994 POL
1974 POL
1992 POL
2005 POL
1978 POL
1973 POL
1979 POL
1989 POL
1979 POL
1973 POL
1977 POL
1980 POL
1995 POL
1972 POL
1992 POL
1960 POL
1994 POL
1950 POL
1961 POL
1982 POL
1994 POL
1993 POL
1979 POL
1982 POL
1980 POL
1976 POL
1977 POL
1979 POL
1996 POL
1976 POL
1989 POL
1985 POL
1978 POL
1977 POL
1985 POL
1976 POL
1993 POL
1967 POL
1994 POL
1979 POL
1986 POL
1985 POL
1979 POL
1948 POL
1988 POL
1989 POL
1965 POL
1979 POL
1959 POL
1978 POL
1978 POL
1978 POL
1989 POL
1995 POL
1952 POL
1977 POL
1991 POL
1996 POL
1985 POL
1998 POL
1969 POL
1989 POL

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:

52

52

53

53

55

57

03 K30/13
04 K40/10
12 K65/1
13 M40/65
22 K20/5
23 M40/66
23 M30/44
30 M16/2
30 K40/11
34 K50/5
35 K40/12

146 M30/45
52:
:57 K50/6
52:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:

56 M40/67

57 K40/13
02 M40/68
06 M20/18
09 M50/22
11 K30/14
13 M60/7

16 K20/6

18 M70/3

19 M60/8

21 M40/69
24 M20/19
29 K30/15
31 M40/70
33 M40/71
35 M40/72

143 M40/73
53:
:53 M40/75
53:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
55:
55:
55:
55:

51 M40/74

56 K20/7

24 K40/14
25 M30/46
26 K30/16
33 M40/76
48 K40/15
04 K30/17
06 K40/16
08 M30/47
24 M50/23

145 K20/8
55:
55:
55:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
57:
57:
57:
57:
57:

50 M40/77
53 K30/18
59 M30/48
02 M40/78
14 M75+/4
15 M30/49
21 M30/50
24 M50/24
29 K40/17
46 M60/9

47 M40/79
47 K40/18
48 K40/19
51 M30/51
58 M20/20
02 M70/4

27 K40/20
31 K30/19
37 M20/21
39 M30/52

149 M20/22
57:
57:

55 M50/25
56 M30/53



255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

56
200
201
57
202
58
203
204
205
59
206
60
207
208
61
62
63
64
209
210
65
66
67
211
68
212

URBANSKA-IZYDORCZYK

HOLOVACH
WALCZAK
DZIWISZ
KWIECISZEWSKI
KWIECISZEWSKA
ZAWODNIK
JURGIELEWICZ
SZYSZKA
GRIMM-SPERLING
FRANKOW
KOMOROWSKA
NOWAK
WIERZBOWSKI
POLBERK
BUTOKA
ZJADEWICZ
LODYGA
ORLOWSKI
SOBCZYK
SZUTRA
HOFFMANN
NADOBNA
POPLAWSKI
DOBIECKA
CIUPA

KINGA (333)
MAKSYM (402)
JACEK (479)

BOGUSLAWA (321)

DARIUSZ (476)
EWELINA (477)

ANONIMOWY (400)

TOMASZ (502)
ARTUR (267)
ANJA (316)
ZBIGNIEW (509)
ANNA (199)
WIESLAW (265)
KAZIMIERZ (379)
MARTA (306)
BRYGIDA (484)
JOANNA (292)
JOANNA (207)
BOLESEAW (364)
MILOSZ (215)
AGNIESZKA (336)
MARTA (374)
KAMILA (230)
ADAM (382)
JOANNA (369)
TOMASZ (244)

STARGARD
PEZINO
STARGARD
SZCZECIN
CHOSZCZNO
CHOSZCZNO

STARGARD
POLSKA
KRACKOW
DEBNO
STARGARD
SZCZECIN
STARA DABROWA
STARGARD
DABKI
STARGARD
STARGARD
NOWOGARD
TORUN
SWIDWIN
STARGARD
STARGARD
STARGARD
STARGARD
STARGARD

1983 POL
1999 POL
1963 POL
1971 POL
1976 POL
1983 POL
1990 POL
1979 POL
1972 POL

1945 POL
1981 POL
1949 POL
1965 POL
1986 POL
1957 POL
1983 POL
1985 POL
1947 POL
1989 POL
1977 POL
1988 POL
1980 POL
1978 POL
1983 POL
1994 POL

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
1974 GER 00:
00:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

57:
58:
58:
58:
58:
58:
59:
59:
59:
59:

59

56 K40/21
05 M20/23
10 M60/10
15 K50/7

36 M40/80
36 K40/22
00 M30/54
15 M40/81
19 M50/26
32 K40/23

149 M75+/5
00:
00:
01:
02:
04:
04:
04:
04:
05:
06:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:

12 K40/24
18 M70/5

28 M50/27
58 K30/20
10 K65/2

26 K40/25
40 K30/21
50 M75+/6
35 M30/55
25 K40/26
00 K30/22
03 K40/27
05 M40/82
05 K40/28
06 M20/24



